
Mi Esperanza

Dar Amor

49581176

45811519

1551396730

44311343

14 a 18h

8 a 18h

9:30 a 18h

Centros de Jubilados

Comuna 6

Gaona 1730

Paysandu 1221

Yerbal 719

Yerbal 813

Caballito

Caballito

Caballito

Caballito

DirecciónNombre
del Centro

Barrio Teléfono Horario

Nuestra Señora
de los Buenos Aires

Nuestro Tiempo
de Caballito


